Japanese Technology since 1912
COMPACT Booster Sets Data Book 50Hz
CONTENTS
EBARA Pumps Europe
50Hz
C
O

GP-GPE
1
TYPE KEY
2GP(E) COMPACT
space space
Control type
Null = Fixed speed EP-E
EPW = E-Power
ESPM = E-SPD MT
Phase booster
M = Single phase
Null = Three phase
Speed
GP = Fixed speed
GPE = Variable speed
Number of principal pump
2
Principal Pump model
2 GPE COMPACT A/8 EPWM
NAME PLATE
1) “TYPE”   booster model
2) “P/N“      booster item number
3) “S/N”      booster serial number
INTRODUCTION
106
EBARA Pumps Europe
EBARA Pumps Europe reserves the right to make changes without prior notice
50Hz
IN
T
R
O
D
U
C
T
IO
N
1
GP-GPE
INTENTIONALLY EMPTY PAGE
 TECHNICAL DATA
201
   EBARA Pumps Europe
EBARA Pumps Europe reserves the right to make changes without prior notice
50Hz
T
E
C
H
N
IC
A
L
 D
A
T
A
GP-GPE
2
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS AND CONTROL
BOOSTER SET
COMPACT
Operating